
URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

(CIN : U 12000 JH 1967 GOI 000806) 
Tummalapalle 

P.O.M.C.PALLE, VEMULA MANDAL, 
Y.S.R. DISTRICT.A.P.-516349 Ph.No.08588-282701/04, Fax:282704/707 

E-mail: uranium_tmpl@yahoo.co.in 

Dt: 26/09/2014 

TMPL/ MILL/MECH/025   

NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: TMPL /MILL/MECH - 025  

CORRIGENDUM-I 

Tender dates have been extended for as below. 

1. Nature of Tender                                                                      : Two Part 

2. Closing date of sale of tender document   : 10-10-2014 

3. Last date of receiving of completed tender  :10-10-2014 up to 3.00pm 

4.  Tender opening date     :10-10-2014 up to 3.30pm 

 

 

 

For Chairman and Managing Director 
Uranium Corporation of India Limited, Jaduguda 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


